

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 80412924

Data publicarii	28.03.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.291,19 RON - 1.291,19 RON

Descriere: 1 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2*1/2 30 CM BUC 2 10,93 21,86 2 NIPLU ALAMA 1/2 BUC 1 3,36 3,36 3 BAROS 5 KG FORJAT BUC 1 126,05 126,05 4 MANER LEMN PT CIOVCAN 50 CM /1000 -1500 G BUC 1 5,04 5,04 5 DOP PVC 110 BUC 8 2,94 23,52 6 PRELATA 4*6M BUC 1 63,03 63,03 7 CIOCAN DULGHER ASCUTIT 600G BUC 1 34,45 34,45 8 PISTOL SILICON 225 MM BUC 1 11,76 11,76 9 MANUSI PIELE OVINA 9 BUC 1 16,81 16,81 10 MANUSA PIELE OVINA CU MANSETA 8 BUC 1 14,29 14,29 11 SILICON BUC 1 19,33 19,33 12 SURUB AUTOFORANT CA PLAT 4,2*25 BUC 20 0,17 3,4 13 ELECROZI RUTILICI E 6013 2,5*300MM KG 4,5 33,61 151,245 14 ELECTROZI RUTILICI E 6013 3,2*350MM KG 4,5 33,6 151,2 15 DISC RED 230*2 BUC 4 10,08 40,32 16 ANTIGEL CON KSG 12 LYN ROSU 1 L BUC 4 13,45 53,8 17 ANTIGEL CONC 1KG 500KYN ALBASTRU BUC 4 10,08 40,32 18 MANUSI PIELE BUC 7 16,81 117,67 19 SILICON GASKET SEALANT ROSU 280ML BUC 1 46,22 46,22 20 PLAFONIERA PATRATA 18 W BUC 1 44,54 44,54 21 BCA ZIDARIE 15*25*60 MC 0,409 462,18 189,03162 22 ADEZIV BCA ANA 38 BUC 1 18,49 18,49 23 MORTAR MPI 25 40 KG BUC 2 27,73 55,46 24 SPUMA POLIUTERAN FIR PROTECT 700 ML BUC 1 37,39 37,39 25 CAP BIT 1 BUC 1 2,52 2,52
